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Trzecia liga "Grupa I"

Gospodarze

KOLEJKA 8

Gospodarze

Lechia Tomaszéw

KS Wasilkdw

Olimpia Zambrow

GKS Pogon Grodzisk Maz.
MLKS Znicz Biata Piska
RUCH WYSOKIE MAZOWIECKIE
Sokét Aleksandréw

MKS Swit Nowy Dwér Maz.
PELIKAN towicz

Goscie

Goscie

UNIA SKIERNIEWICE

MKS Kaczkan Huragan Morag
Legia Il Warszawa S.A.

KS Ursus W-wa

POLONIA WARSZAWA S.A.
RKP 1926 Brori Radom

RKS Radomsko

OKS Sokét Ostroda

MMKS Concordia Elblag

Data

Data
22.09.2019
22.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019
22.09.2019
21.09.2019

Obsada Il ligi - grupa 1

Godz.

Godz.
11:00
15:00
16:00
15:30
14:00
16:00
16:00

Kolejka 9

Sedzia Gtéwny

Sedzia Gtéwny
KRASNOPOLSKI K (£6dzki)
MALINOWSKI P (Mazowiecki)
WISNIEWSKI D

CHMIELEWSKI K (Mazowiecki)
KOSTKO P (Podlaski)

KRETEK W (t6dzki)

CORE

v - oes)

22.09.2019

11:15

MANDES K (Mazowiecki)

Obserwator

Obserwator

PRZYTULA R (£6dzki)

PLONA A (Podlaski)

KLESZCZ A (Mazowiecki)
DEBOWSKI S (£6dzki)
KWIATKOWSKI M

BILMIN M (Podlaski)

CORE

CZAJKOWSKI T (Mazowiecki)
SLUPINSKI M (tédzki)

Miejsce

Miejsce

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki, Nowowiejska 9
Wasilkdw, Suprasiska 21

Zambroéw, Prymasa Stefana Wyszyriskiego 8
Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Mokronoskich 4
Biata Piska, Sportowa 1

Wysokie Mazowieckie, 1 Maja 14
Aleksandréw todzki 98

Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki, Sportowa 66

towicz, Stefana Starzynskiego 6/8



